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Fedaral Elections Commission
959 E Street NW
Washingtan, DC 20463-00{1
!-: ' T Cear Sir or Madam,

| am writing in regards to FEC Committee #C00407353, Merced County

L | . Damocratic Committes — Federal Committee. | am the current Treasurer of the

AP T - committes and | formally resign due to management’s unresponsiveness.

- . B : : p

: _ e F am enclosing & copy of the email | sent to the committee as well as the
Y . _ _ S documents detaibng all materials that have been returned 1o the committee {copy

2T g of return receipt enclosed). | effectively resigned as treasurer on May 20, 2005.

. < 1 The last filing period | was responsible for was tha May 20, 2005 monthly filing.

| - ‘ It is my understanding that this relieves me of future reporting obligations. {This

. L e does not relieve the committee of future reporting obligations.)

iy T . . _ o _
wy - - L - | am simultaneously sending this communication to one of the principal officers of
I e the committee:

e e

iy SR o Mary Ward

O e R K PO Box 2659
Y "1 Merced, CA 55344
ny & |  Phone: 209-321-0162

et Email: mwardmerced@acl.com

T . . : :

- It is my understanding that Merced Democratic County Cenfral Committes is
C _ _ required 1o declare and register a2 new treasurer with you within 10 days of raceipt
W o | -] of my letter of termination which was received by them on 06/08/05,

Please let me know if you have any guestions o if you require any further
A information. . .
' J Sincerely,
: ' ":. -I' L E -'_-——-________'___
= zi t R . Frincipal
R g {415)252- Qffice
S {415)252-3701 Fax
. :l;': .
. N L ; “1 CC: Mary Ward - Merced Democratic County Central Committee .
' a7t
_‘; 2261 Market Strest, PMB 319 San Francisco, CA 94114
o :r_~ N * ; ! |
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Subj: MercedDCCC open items and ending of agreement i
Date: 5/20/2005 3:43:23 PM Pacific Standard Time '
From: ML Warren

To: Mwardmerced

cC: ash @ pirayoulaw.com, bianca @ piravoulaw .com
Mary,
A few items:

2. As | have not heard back from you on the filing of the amandmaent for the state committee nor on my request to
consolidate the accounting nor on my subsequent requests for status repoits | am going to terminate our

agreement. Itis rmy opinion that it will be best for Merced DCCC to have all of it’s accounting and filing done
from your logation.

| know Sheryl White at Statecraft would be able to {fairly easily) get you up and running on Statecraft and you
could do the State and Federal efilings yourself, If you do this with Sheryl | can archive the database and send it
to you to restore and you will be ready to hit the ground running. {State - from 12/31/04 and Fedsaral from 4/30/05)

| am going to bundle up all of the files | have and ship them to you aleng with the remaining check stock and
deposit slips. The federal committee owes WALLC $462.50 for which | will issue a check today. Thera will be
one final closing invoice for the filing of the monthly report today which | will mail to you.

in addition, | am currently the treasurer of the federal committee. Par the FEC insiructions your new treasurer
should request a password and amend the Statement of Organization to reflect their new status as treasurer. | am

attaching a PDF file of the FEC instructicns about appointing a new treasurer. | did not ﬂnn:l the instructions to ba
axtramely clear so you may want to ask Ash for direction on this.

Your next federal filing will be due Juna 20, 2005 for the month of May.

Please let me know if you have any gquastions. You should recaive all of these materials via UPS next week.

sincerely,

Nancy

Nancy L. Warran

Principal

Warren & Associntes, LLC

2370 Market Streat (Second Flog: Rear)
San Francisco, CA 24114
{415)252-3700 Oflice

{415)252.3701 Fax

{415)971-13349 Cell

IMPORTANT WARNING: This a-mail and any attachment is intended for the ab::wé named recipient(s} only and
may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not an intended recipient, please notity the sender
and delete the message. Failure to maintain the confidentiality of this e-mail and any attachmant may subject you |

Monday, June 20, 2005 America Online: NL. Warren
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2261 Market Street Box 319, San Francisco, CA 84114 ' - .
1415)252-3700 Offica (415)252-3701 Warrep &
| ~ Associates, LLC

Memo

To; Mary Ward - Merced DCCC

Frﬁm: Nancy L. Warren

CG: Ash Firayou

Date:  May 20, 2005

Re: Completion of contract with Men, = CCC
Dear Mary,

Per my email on May 20, 2005 | am enclosing herewith copies of all documentation relating
to Merced Bemocratic County Central Committes.

Enclosed please find:

MERCED DCCC MASTER file:

Copies of FEC3X filings with FEC validations:

10/14/04-11/22/04

14/23/04-121311D4

01/01/05-01/31/05

02/01/05-02/28/05

D3/N705-03/21/05

D4/01/05-04/30/05
Copy of the one deposit | made for 3 to open the bank account
Copies of all bank statements and cancelled checks 10/20/04-03/31/05
Copy of bank signature card
Copy of SOS password assignment
Copy of filing instruction email
Copy of originai FEC password request
Copy of original FEC Form 1 and FedEx slip documenting the filing date
Copy of 554 for the Federal committee

MERCED FED LCRs

10/28/04 LCR filed with FEC



MERCED LCRs
LLCRs filed with FFPC:
10/19/04
10/21/04
10/22/04
10/26/04
10/28/04
10/28/Q4
10/29/04
11401104
10/25/04

MERCED 4505 :
~ 460s efiled with the FPPC:

10/01/04-10/16/04
10/17/04-12/31/04

In addition to the above file folders we are including original check stock (Check # 1003-1250),
one endorsement stamp and 2 deposit books.

" Please let me know If you have any questions about the materiais we are retuming or my
e email from this aftemoon.

P Sincerely,

5

Frincipal

Warren & Associates, LLC
2281 Markel Street Box 314
San Francisco, CA 94114
{(4151252-3700 Cffice
(415)2582-3701 Fax
niwarren{anl.com

ENCLS
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1.5 Postal %Eg‘zf‘: RECEIPT

ramce Coverage

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

COMPLETE THES SECTICH ON DELIWVERY

x7 N B

B. Received ﬁ:«:ﬁ;

W Compiets tems 1, 2, and 3. Aiso complste
itetr 4 if Rastricted Dalivery Is desied.

B Print your name and addrass ont the raverse
50 that we can retum the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailphece,

Gﬁlm
or on the front if space permits. " —C%"'

- D. ' delivery addmse diferent from tem 17 & e
1. Articls Addessad 1o

1f YES, snter delivery adcress below: & No
/ﬂfﬁy Wd‘q'&j
Mo LT -
20, djw Qé«f? mﬁhﬂ [ Bxprees Mail
MERCES A F53% D) featosd | Pt Rl forMorotnci
4. Restricted Deilvary? (Extra Foa)

£ Yem
2. Artigla Number

(Transfer from service fzbef 2005 03180 ‘UDDB 9732 18L7
PS Farm 3811, February 2004

Domestic Hefum Recelpt’ - 102605-(02-M-1540

ed - .

-
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Federal Election Commission
ENVELQOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS
The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received.

Date of Receipt

Hand Delivered

Postmarked

USPS First Class Mail

Postmarked (R/C)

LSPS Registered/Certified

Postmarked

USPS Priority Mail

Delivery Confirmation™ or Signature Confirmation™ Label

| Postmarked

USPS Express Mall

Postmark lilegitle

No Postmark
J' Shipping Date
Wmight Delivery Service (Specify): W 7 7 ﬁ I
Next Business Day Delivery

Date of Receipt
Received from House Records & Registration Office

Date of Receipt
Received from Senate Public Records Office

Date of Receipt

Received from Electronic Filing Office

Date of Receipt or Postmarked

Other (Specify):
(1 7olloT
PREPARER ' ODATE PREPARED

(3/20095)



